
2024 Wine Spectator Award Winner

WINES BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

PROSECCO, ‘1928’, CANTINE CAVICCHIOLI, MODENA, ITALY, NV	 10 / 40

PROSECCO, JEIO, 1542, PROSECCO, ITALY, NV	 10 / 40

BRUT, GRUET, ALBUQUERQUE, NM, NV	 11 / 44

BRUT, CÔTÉ MAS, CRÉMANT DE LIMOUX, FRANCE 	 14 / 56

Brut, Laurent Perrier, Champagne, France  375ml NV 	 16 / 34

ROSÉ

ROSÉ, Belle Glos, Oeil de Perdrix, Sonoma, California, 2023 	 16 / 56 

GRIS DE GRIS ROSÉ, DOMAINE DE FONTSAINTE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE, 2021 	 16 / 64

GRENACHE BLEND, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES, CA, 2023	 13 / 52

Grenache, Syrah and Cinsault, ‘Cote des Roses’, Gerard Bertrand, 
Languedoc Roussillon, France, 2022 	 11 / 40

WHITE

ALBARIÑO, MARTÍN CÓDAX, RÍAS BAIXAS, SPAIN, 2023 	 12 / 48

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, 2023 	 12 / 48

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ‘TE MUNA’, CRAGGY RANGE,  
MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, 2023	 15 / 60

Riesling, Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany, 2022 	 12 / 44

VERDEJO BLEND, CAMPO VIEJO, RIOJA, SPAIN, 2021	 10 / 40

Chardonnay, Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2022 	 14 / 52

CHARDONNAY, NAPA CELLARS, Napa Valley, CA, 2023	 14 / 56

CORTESE, FRANCO SERRA, GAVI, PIEDMONT, ITALY, 2022	 12 / 48

Chenin Blanc, Dry Creek, Sonoma, California, 2023 	 12 / 48

RED

Pinot Noir, Meiomi, California, 2023 	 12 / 48

PINOT NOIR, ‘RESPLENDENT’, ERATH VINEYARDS, DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON, 2018	 11 / 44

Syrah, Lunar Apogé Pays D’Oc (Bio), Rhône, 2022	 14 / 52

Shiraz, Torbreck ‘Woodcutter’s’, Barossa Valley, Australia, 2022 	 15 / 60

Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Rioja, Spain, 2019 	 14 / 52

NEBBIOLO, RENATO RATTI, LANGHE, ITALY, 2022	 16 / 64

Cabernet Sauvignon, Rodney Strong, ‘Alexander Valley’, Sonoma, Ca, 2021 	 16 / 64

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES, CA, 2022	 18 / 72

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, Napa Valley, CA, 2022 	 35 / 150

MALBEC, ‘VOYAGE 12’, RED SCHOONER, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, NV	 20 / 80

MALBEC, Antigal ‘Uno’, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2022 	 16 / 52

ZINFANDEL, SEGHESIO FAMILY VINEYARDS, SONOMA COAST, CA, 2022	 14 / 56

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING		

Dom Perignon, Champagne, France, 2015 	 550

Brut, Le Chemin Du Roi, Champagne, France  	 250

BRUT ROSÉ, MUMM, NV 	 72

BRUT, LAURENT-PERRIER, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, NV (375ML)	 56

Brut Cava, Segura Viudas, Spain, NV	 40

BRUT, ‘CA’, J VINEYARDS, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CA, NV	 64

BRUT, GRUET, ALBUQUERQUE, NM, NV	 44

BRUT, CÔTÉ MAS, CRÉMANT DE LIMOUX, FRANCE	 56

PROSECCO, ‘1928’, CANTINE CAVICCHIOLI, MODENA, ITALY, NV	 40

PROSECCO, JEIO, 1542, PROSECCO, ITALY, NV	 40

BRUT, ‘BELLE-EPOQUE’, PERRIER-JOUËT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2013	 375

BRUT, ‘CRISTAL’, LOUIS ROEDERER, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2013	 450

BRUT, ‘ACE OF SPADES’, ARMAND DE BRIGNAC, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, NV	 500



WHITE (Continued)

RIESLING, AUGUST KESSELER, KABINETT, RHEINHESSEN, GERMANY, 2021 	 40

Riesling, Dr. Loosen, Mosel, Germany, 2023	 44

ALBARIÑO, MARTÍN CÓDAX, RÍAS BAIXAS, SPAIN, 2023 	 48

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, 2023	 48

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ‘TE MUNA’, CRAGGY RANGE, MARTINBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND, 2023 	 60

VERDEJO BLEND, CAMPO VIEJO, RIOJA, SPAIN, 2021 	 40

Chardonnay, Chalk Hill, Sonoma Coast, CA, 2022	 52

CHARDONNAY, NAPA CELLARS, NAPA Valley, CA, 2023	 56

CORTESE, FRANCO SERRA, GAVI, PIEDMONT, ITALY, 2021 	 48

Chenin, Dry Creek, Sonoma, California, 2023 	 48

Moscato D’ Asti, Tintero, Gramela, Piedmont, Italy, 2023 	 48

RIESLING, WILLAMETTE VALLEY VINEYARDS, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON, 2023	 50

GEWURZTRAMINER, ‘CLASSIC’, TRIMBACH, ALSACE, FRANCE, 2019	 100

CHENIN BLANC, CHAMPALOU, VOUVRAY SEC, LOIRE, FRANCE, 2023	 60

CHARDONNAY, ‘SHALE AND STONE’, FROG'S LEAP, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2021	 70

CHARDONNAY, PATZ & HALL, SONOMA, CA, 2021 	 84

PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY, 2023	 60

SAUVIGNON BLANC, ‘MARY’S CUVEÉ‘, TRINCHERO FAMILY WINES, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2021	 58

Post & Beam by far Niente Sonoma , California 2023	 90

ROSÉ

GRENACHE BLEND, ‘LES CASSAGNES’, CHÂTEAU LA NERTHE, RHÔNE, FRANCE, 2020 	 45

GRIS DE GRIS ROSÉ, DOMAINE DE FONTSAINTE, LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE, 2023 	 64

GRENACHE BLEND, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES, CA, 2020 	 52

Grenache, Syrah and Cinsault, ‘Côte des Roses’, Gérard Bertrand,  
Languedoc Roussillon, France, 2022 	 40

ROSÉ, Belle Glos, Oeil de Perdrix, Sonoma, California, 2022 	 56

RED

PINOT NOIR, ‘CLARK & TELEPHONE’, BELLE GLOS, SANTA BARBARA, CA, 2022	 80

Pinot Noir, Patz and Hall, Sonoma, California, 2021 	 114

PINOT NOIR, INNOCENT BYSTANDER, YARRA VALLEY AUSTRALIA, 2022	 52

Pinot Noir, Meiomi, CA, 2021 	 48

PINOT NOIR, ‘RESPLENDENT’, ERATH VINEYARDS, DUNDEE HILLS, OREGON, 2023 	 44

GRENACHE BLEND, VIEUX TÉLÉGRAPHE, RHÔNE, FRANCE, 2021	 250

Syrah, Lunar Apogé Pays D’Oc (Bio), Rhône, 2022	 52 

Shiraz, Torbreck ‘Woodcutter’s’, Barossa Valley, Australia, 2022 	 60

SHIRAZ, ‘GNARLY DUDES’, TWO HANDS, BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA, 2021	 80

SHIRAZ, ‘ENCHANTED PATH’, MOLLYDOOKER, MCLAREN VALE, AUSTRALIA, 2021	 150

Syrah, Morgan G17, Santa Lucia Highlands, CA, 2021 	 52

RED BLEND, THE PRISONER WINE CO., NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2022	 80

Marqués de Murrieta Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2019 	 78

MERLOT, DUCKHORN VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2022	 90

NEBBIOLO, RENATO RATTI, LANGHE, ITALY, 2022	 64

MALBEC, ‘VOYAGE 12’, RED SCHOONER, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, NV	 80

MALBEC, Antigal ‘Uno’, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA, 2022	 52

MALBEC, ‘EL’, CUVELIER LOS ANDES, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2012	 250

Beronia Gran Reserva, Rioja, Spain, 2015 	 91

ZINFANDEL, ‘VISTA LUNA’, NEYERS VINEYARDS, BORDEN RANCH, LODI, CA, 2020	 68

ZINFANDEL BLEND, ‘THREE VALLEYS’, RIDGE, SONOMA, CA, 2022	 80

Ramon Bilbao Crianza, Rioja, Spain, 2020	 52

CABERNET SAUVIGNON,  'Alexander Valley’, Rodney Strong, Sonoma, CA, 2021 	 64

CABERNET BLEND, OPUS ONE, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2019	 700

Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus, 2022	 150

Cabernet Sauvignon, Simi ‘Landslide’, Alexander Valley, CA, 2019	 75

Cabernet Sauvignon, Pine Ridge, Napa Valley, 2021	 125

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DAOU VINEYARDS, PASO ROBLES, CA, 2022	 72

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ZD WINES, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2019	 120

Cabernet Sauvignon, Far Niente, Napa Valley, CA, 2021 	 225

CABERNET BLEND, ‘SOUL OF A LION’, DAOU, PASO ROBLES, CA, 2020	 275

CABERNET BLEND, DOMINUS ESTATE, YOUNTVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CA, 2018	 650


